City of Everett
Police Department

45 Elim Street Everett, MA. 02149
Phone: (617) 389-2120 Fax: (617) 394-2379

ARREST LOG

From: 11/18/2019 To: 11/24/2019

KEATING, DANIEL SCOTT
15 CLANCY ST, CHELMSFORD, MA 01824

age: 42 arrest date: 11/18/2019 case:

WARRANT ARREST

ZUNIGA, JOSE ALEJANDRO
37 MAVERICK ST, apt: 3, CHELSEA, MA 02150

age: 41 arrest date: 11/18/2019 case:

OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 s24(1

CLOHERTY, JR., KEVIN M
22 LOPEZ AV, apt: 4, CAMBRIDGE, MA 02141

age: 46 arrest date: 11/19/2019 case:

WARRANT ARREST

ADOLPHE, CEDRICK EMMANUEL
40 BAKER RD, EVERETT, MA 02149

age: 27 arrest date: 11/19/2019 case:

LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WIT
WINDOW OBSTRUCTED/NONTRANSPA
NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * c90

783005

782983

783080

783097

Chief of Police
Steven A. Mazzie



TESSIER, JENNIFER L
381 FERRY ST, apt: 501, EVERETT, MA 02151

age: 33 arrest date: 11/19/2019 case:

WARRANT ARREST

BROOKS, CHRISTOPHER
940 BROADWAY ST, EVERETT, MA 02149

age: 51 arrest date: 11/19/2019 case:

UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV c

AMAYA, WILLIAM ALEXANDER
24 MARLBORO ST, apt: 1, CHELSEA, MA 02150

age: 34 arrest date: 11/20/2019 case:

STRAIGHT WARRANT
DEFAULT WARRANT

GOMES, MIGUEL MONTEIRO
14 HARLEM ST, DORCHESTER, MA 02121

age: 41 arrest date: 11/20/2019 case:

SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION c
SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION c
FALSE ID INFORMATION, ARREST

NEAL, ERIC B
39 BROADWAY 30, MALDEN, MA 02148

age: 53 arrest date: 11/21/2019 case:

WARRANT ARREST

DJERMONY, VAN ENRICK FIOTE
423 WILL DUKE RD, WAUCHULA, FL 33834

age: 23 arrest date: 11/21/2019 case:

A&B WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON c2
THREAT TO COMMIT CRIME c275

783150

783144

783200

783210

783250

783320



NEVES, BIANCA LIMA
298 SPRING STREET EXT , MEDFORD, MA 02155

age: 18 arrest date: 11/21/2019 case:

RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY +$12
RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY -$12

TORO, MEGAN LEE
2 CENTRAL AV, MEDFORD, MA 02155

age: 18 arrest date: 11/21/2019 case:

RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY +$12

VIANA, AMANDA
135 WARD ST, apt: 109, REVERE, MA 02151

age: 41 arrest date: 11/21/2019 case:

STRAIGHT WARRANT

BARAHONA-RIVAS, DANIEL
537 FERRY ST, EVERETT, MA 02149

age: 34 arrest date: 11/22/2019 case:

OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 s24(1
FAILURE TO STOP FOR MECH SIG
ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN

PACE, JOSEPH ANTHONY JR
1 CONSTITUTION RD, STONEHAM, MA 02180

age: 48 arrest date: 11/22/2019 case:

WARRANT ARREST
DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B c94C s

LEE, AKUM T
50 CHURCHILL AV, CAMBRIDGE, MA 02140

age: 31 arrest date: 11/22/2019 case:

WARRANT ARREST

783308

783308

783313

783335

783401

783411



SOTA, BLENARD
584 MIDDLE ST, apt: 5, WEYMOUTH, MA 02189

age: 38 arrest date: 11/22/2019 case:

WARRANT ARREST

BIDDISCOMBE, GARY FRANCIS
200 FELLSWAY WEST , MEDFORD, MA 02155

age: 29 arrest date: 11/22/2019 case:

SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION,

FITZPATRICK, THOMAS F
12 FRANCIS ST, MALDEN, MA 02148

age: 36 arrest date: 11/22/2019 case:

RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY +$12
CARRYING A KNIFE
WARRANT ARREST

COSGROVE, KRISTINA A
12 BATES ST, apt: 2, REVERE, MA 02151

age: 23 arrest date: 11/22/2019 case:

WARRANT ARREST

SALVATI, ERICA LISA
14 MURRAY ST, PEABODY, MA 01960

age: 38 arrest date: 11/23/2019 case:

UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV c
ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN
RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY -$12

COLON, PEDRO JAMIE
54 EASTERN AV, apt: 2, REVERE, MA

age: 31 arrest date: 11/23/2019 case:

SHOPLIFTING BY CONCEALING MD

783350

783382

783406

783413

783506

783460



RODRIGUEZ-FRANCISCO, RAFAEL 1IGOR

7 APPLETON ST, EVERETT, MA 02149

age: 25 arrest date: 11/23/2019 case: 783486
WARRANT ARREST

SUAREZ-VASQUEZ, BRAHIAN

22 GROVE ST, apt: 1, SAUGUS, MA

age: 21 arrest date: 11/23/2019 case: 783453
LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WIT

PHEBUS, ROSETTE

212 WALDEMAR AV, apt: 301, EAST BOSTON, MA 02128

age: 33 arrest date: 11/23/2019 case: 783445
LARCENY UNDER $1200 c266 s30
TRESPASS c266 s120



